
Viry-chatillon ( Halle Des Sports Jacques Bede)  le 16 février 2008

COMPETITION CLUB

123456

VENSE VIRY CHATILLON

50m - Salle / BEF (16/02/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LOUBILA Cindy 694083 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''0 D3 32

2 MOUKILA Christelle 195148 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''0 D3 32

3 OZEL Anais 1019984 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''3 D3 28

4 KOFFI Florence 1084944 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''7 D3 23

5 CATALA Claire 1002681 BEF /95 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 8''0 20

50m - Salle / BEF (16/02/2008)     Finale  directe 2

1 NTOBO Romilda 180629 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''0 D3 32

2 VATINEL Marie 1019971 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''6 D3 24

3 SMEETS Mathilde 1071954 BEF /96 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 7''8 D3 22

4 ADILI Hanene 1158987 BEF /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''7 14

5 CLAUDEL Justine 148108 BEF /95 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 9''2 10

50m - Salle / BEM (16/02/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 RICHET Davy 103065 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''1 D3 25

2 HALIMI Felix 1052436 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''5 D3 20

3 LOMBA Brice 1142534 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''5 D3 20

4 MISCOPEIN-SALER Come 1006271 BEM /96 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 8''2 13

4 MANDALA Kevin 1014390 BEM /96 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 8''2 13

50m - Salle / BEM (16/02/2008)     Finale  directe 2

1 BORDE Martin 140365 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6''9 D3 28

2 RAVION Sacha 148014 BEM /96 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 7''5 D3 20

3 GRANDIERE Louis 1012712 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''6 19

4 LEGRAND Kevin 1018395 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''3 6

50m - Salle / BEM (16/02/2008)     Finale  directe 3

1 LAMBERT Philippe 1137356 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''4 D3 21

2 COLLIN Yohan 806310 BEM /96 S/l Etiolles Ac 91 I-F 7''4 D3 21

3 PINOTEAU Quentin 148270 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''5 D3 20

4 FORDANT William 115368 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''5 D3 20

50m - Salle / BEM (16/02/2008)     Finale  directe 4

1 BILDMANN Benjamin 1119974 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''2 13

2 PHILIPPE Theo 1028718 BEM /96 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 8''3 12

3 ANGOT Titouan 1014387 BEM /96 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 8''7 9

4 HASCOET Cedric 1022770 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''1 7

50m - Salle / MIF (16/02/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 TRITZ Adeline 1043837 MIF /94 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 7''2 R3 25

2 MBOKANGA Amandine 1112938 MIF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''5 D1 21

3 HERON Pauline 694080 MIF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''9 17

4 BALFOURIER Mathilde 159488 MIF /94 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 8''3 13

50m - Salle / MIF (16/02/2008)     Finale  directe 2

1 N'DIAYE Assa 148258 MIF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''2 R3 25

2 LEGRAND Skaila 117564 MIF /94 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F 7''5 D1 21

3 GOUETH Josephe 1181074 MIF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''9 17

4 ZOUAOUI Aurelie 1162805 MIF /94 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 8''2 14

50m - Salle / MIM (16/02/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 WILSON Erwan 1067143 MIM /93 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 6''5 R2 26

2 BERNARD Benjamin 529703 MIM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6''7 R3 23

2 GANDOU Adil 691426 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6''7 R3 23

4 PLAILLY Adrien Claude 724274 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''2 15

50m - Salle / MIM (16/02/2008)     Finale  directe 2

1 PAVRETTE Kevin 1020035 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6''6 R3 24

2 COMMERCY Ferley 109277 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''0 D2 18

3 ROSAT Guillaume 144929 MIM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''4 12

4 LAPARRA Gabriel 1033879 MIM /94 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 7''9 8
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Viry-chatillon ( Halle Des Sports Jacques Bede)  le 16 février 2008

COMPETITION CLUB

123456

VENSE VIRY CHATILLON

50m - Salle/TCF (16/02/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 HERRY Morgane 1005626 CAF /91 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 7''0 R2 24

2 ANTOINE Roxane 594001 CAF /91 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 7''3 R3 20

3 PARRAUD Cyrielle 341979 ESF /88 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 7''6

4 COURIERA Lucie 1153532 CAF /92 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 7''7 15

50m - Salle/TCF (16/02/2008)     Finale  directe 2

1 LAMBERT Francesca 168488 CAF /91 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 6''8 R1 27

2 RICHARDOT Amandine 1002672 ESF /87 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F 7''5

3 LESTURGIE Juliette 716645 CAF /92 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 7''6 16

50m - Salle/TCM (16/02/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LOCHE Fabrice 712116 SEM /73 S/l Etiolles Ac 91 I-F 6''2 R1

2 DATAMANTI Benjamin 553833 CAM /91 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 6''5 R3 18

3 KERNANNEC Florian 679832 CAM /91 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 6''5 R3 18

LE MANDAT Alexis 1064534 CAM /92 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F NP

FOX Alexandre 1166630 SEM /84 S/l Etiolles Ac 91 I-F NP

50m - Salle/TCM (16/02/2008)     Finale  directe 2

1 BOMBIERO Julien 146239 JUM /90 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 6''3 R2

2 DESTRAC Mathias 526574 CAM /92 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 6''4 R2 20

3 CARPENTIER Romain 682324 CAM /92 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 6''5 R3 18

4 ISAMBERT Nicolas 842009 SEM /83 S/l Etiolles Ac 91 I-F 6''7

DEVESSIER Romain 1005635 CAM /92 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F NP

50m - Salle/TCM (16/02/2008)     Finale  directe 3

1 MEUNIER David 538055 JUM /89 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 6''1 R1

2 ANSART Guillaume 106541 CAM /91 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 6''3 R2 22

3 LIRET Tristan 188671 JUM /89 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 6''6 R3

4 AUBERT Yann 900247 VEM /65 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 6''7 D1

50m - Salle/TCM (16/02/2008)     Finale  directe 4

1 ELSDEN Pierre 798695 SEM /83 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 6''5 R3

1 PIRIOU Alexandre 1086480 CAM /91 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 6''5 R3 18

3 LE NEDIC Axel 1141378 CAM /91 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 7''1 10

4 MEDORI Steven 1180495 CAM /91 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 7''3 9

50m - Salle/TCM (16/02/2008)     Finale  directe 5

1 CELLIER Guillaume 1156188 JUM /90 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 6''5 R3

2 HOUDIN Aymeric 1014414 CAM /91 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 6''9 11

3 JURICEV Filip (Cro) 659810 CAM /92 Sa Et Marathon Bois D'arcy 78 I-F 6''9 11

4 VERMEIRE Etienne 1151989 CAM /91 Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 7''2 9

50m - Salle/TCM (16/02/2008)     Finale  directe 6

1 KOFFI Martial 1110947 ESM /88 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 6''3 R2

2 CAROFF Guillaume 834229 SEM /78 Sa Et Marathon Bois D'arcy 78 I-F 6''6 R3

2 VERLHAC Maxime 460918 CAM /92 Sa Et Marathon Bois D'arcy 78 I-F 6''6 R3 16

4 CORNACCHIA Nicolas 143735 CAM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6''8 D1 13

50m Haies (65)-salle / BEF (16/02/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LOUBILA Cindy 694083 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''2 D3 33

2 MOUKILA Christelle 195148 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''2 D3 33

3 OZEL Anais 1019984 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''3 D3 23

50m Haies (65)-salle / BEF (16/02/2008)     Finale  directe 2

1 VATINEL Marie 1019971 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''7 D3 19

2 PELETER ROYO Morgane 1143919 BEF /95 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 10''4 D3 14

3 CLAUDEL Justine 148108 BEF /95 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 11''4 7

50m Haies (65)-salle / BEM (16/02/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 BORDE Martin 140365 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''8 D3 34

2 HALIMI Felix 1052436 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''4 D3 28

3 LOMBA Brice 1142534 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''7 D3 25

4 LAMBERT Philippe 1137356 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''5 D3 17
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Viry-chatillon ( Halle Des Sports Jacques Bede)  le 16 février 2008

COMPETITION CLUB

123456

VENSE VIRY CHATILLON

50m Haies (65)-salle / BEM (16/02/2008)     Finale  directe 2

1 RICHET Davy 103065 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''0 D3 22

2 COLLIN Yohan 806310 BEM /96 S/l Etiolles Ac 91 I-F 9''1 D3 21

3 PINOTEAU Quentin 148270 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''1 D3 21

4 FORDANT William 115368 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''3 D3 19

50m Haies (76)-salle / CAF (16/02/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LESTURGIE Juliette 716645 CAF /92 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 8''8 R3 23

50m Haies (76)-salle / MIF (16/02/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LEGRAND Skaila 117564 MIF /94 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F 8''3 R2 30

2 ZAABOUL Dounia 509683 MIF /93 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 8''7 R3 26

50m Haies (84)-salle / MIM (16/02/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 BERNARD Benjamin 529703 MIM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''1 D1 27

2 ANTONIO Keviin 718681 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''2 D1 26

50m Haies (84)-salle / MIM (16/02/2008)     Finale  directe 2

1 CUXAC Cheikh 116691 MIM /93 Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 7''8 R3 30

2 GANDOU Adil 691426 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''8 20

3 BEAUGENDRE Clement 583391 MIM /94 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 9''6 12

50m Haies (91)-salle / CAM (16/02/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 JOBELLO Johann 173304 CAM /92 Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 7''3 R1 29

2 LE MANDAT Alexis 1064534 CAM /92 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 7''6 R2 26

3 CARPENTIER Romain 682324 CAM /92 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 7''7 R2 25

4 HOUDIN Aymeric 1014414 CAM /91 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 9''0 12

Perche - Salle / BEF (16/02/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 VIGIER Lucie 1039490 BEF /96 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F 1m90 D3 22

début 14h58

fin 15h15

Perche - Salle / CAM (16/02/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 CARPENTIER Romain 682324 CAM /92 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 2m80 15

2 DEVESSIER Romain 1005635 CAM /92 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 2m20 9

début 15h05

fin 15h39

Perche - Salle / MIM (16/02/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 DECHERAT Bastien 174106 MIM /93 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 3m00 D1 25

début 15h51

fin 15h50

Longueur - Salle / BEF (16/02/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LOUBILA Cindy 694083 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m20 D3 24

2 VATINEL Marie 1019971 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m00 D3 22

3 OZEL Anais 1019984 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m63 17

4 PELETER ROYO Morgane 1143919 BEF /95 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 3m55 16

5 CLAUDEL Justine 148108 BEF /95 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 3m13 11

6 ADILI Hanene 1158987 BEF /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 2m28 2

NTOBO Romilda 180629 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

KOFFI Florence 1084944 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

MOUKILA Christelle 195148 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

CATALA Claire 1002681 BEF /95 Ca Orsay 91 I-F NP

SMEETS Mathilde 1071954 BEF /96 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F NP

début 18h15

fin 19h20
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Viry-chatillon ( Halle Des Sports Jacques Bede)  le 16 février 2008

COMPETITION CLUB

123456

VENSE VIRY CHATILLON

Longueur - Salle / BEM (16/02/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 BORDE Martin 140365 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m21 D3 32

2 HALIMI Felix 1052436 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m67 D3 25

3 PINOTEAU Quentin 148270 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m24 D3 20

4 LOMBA Brice 1142534 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m14 D3 18

5 RAVION Sacha 148014 BEM /96 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 3m95 16

6 COLLIN Yohan 806310 BEM /96 S/l Etiolles Ac 91 I-F 3m88 15

7 GRANDIERE Louis 1012712 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m82 14

8 FORDANT William 115368 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m73 13

9 LAMBERT Philippe 1137356 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m67 12

10 BILDMANN Benjamin 1119974 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m67 12

11 MISCOPEIN-SALER Come 1006271 BEM /96 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 3m56 11

12 MANDALA Kevin 1014390 BEM /96 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 3m52 11

13 HASCOET Cedric 1022770 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m35 8

14 LEGRAND Kevin 1018395 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m17 7

15 ANGOT Titouan 1014387 BEM /96 S/l Ac Morsang S/orge 91 I-F 3m17 7

début 16h35

fin 18h00

Longueur - Salle / MIF (16/02/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LEGRAND Skaila 117564 MIF /94 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F 4m06 D2 18

2 N'DIAYE Assa 148258 MIF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m98 D2 17

3 HERON Pauline 694080 MIF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m74 14

4 MBOKANGA Amandine 1112938 MIF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m70 14

5 BALFOURIER Mathilde 159488 MIF /94 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 3m58 12

6 ZOUAOUI Aurelie 1162805 MIF /94 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 3m55 12

7 TRITZ Adeline 1043837 MIF /94 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 3m50 11

8 GOUETH Josephe 1181074 MIF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m46 11

ZAABOUL Dounia 509683 MIF /93 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F NP

Longueur - Salle / MIM (16/02/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 WILSON Erwan 1067143 MIM /93 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 5m54 D1 27

2 GANDOU Adil 691426 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m36 D1 25

3 CUXAC Cheikh 116691 MIM /93 Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 5m34 D1 24

4 ANTONIO Keviin 718681 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m21 D2 23

5 BERNARD Benjamin 529703 MIM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m16 D2 22

6 COMMERCY Ferley 109277 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m14 D2 22

7 ROSAT Guillaume 144929 MIM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m79 17

8 PLAILLY Adrien Claude 724274 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m41 13

9 LAPARRA Gabriel 1033879 MIM /94 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 3m81 7

Longueur - Salle/TCF (16/02/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LESTURGIE Juliette 716645 CAF /92 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 4m43 D1 19

2 LAMBERT Francesca 168488 CAF /91 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 4m42 D1 19

3 HERRY Morgane 1005626 CAF /91 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 4m31 D1 17

4 ANTOINE Roxane 594001 CAF /91 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 4m22 16

5 COURIERA Lucie 1153532 CAF /92 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 4m12 15

6 PARRAUD Cyrielle 341979 ESF /88 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 4m11
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Viry-chatillon ( Halle Des Sports Jacques Bede)  le 16 février 2008

COMPETITION CLUB

123456

VENSE VIRY CHATILLON

Longueur - Salle/TCM (16/02/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 MASSAMBA Laubry 180080 ESM /88 S/l Uso Athis Mons 91 I-F 6m20 R2

2 LOCHE Fabrice 712116 SEM /73 S/l Etiolles Ac 91 I-F 6m03 R3

3 JOBELLO Johann 173304 CAM /92 Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 5m92 R3 24

4 KERNANNEC Florian 679832 CAM /91 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 5m65 D1 20

5 BOMBIERO Julien 146239 JUM /90 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 5m63

6 DESTRAC Mathias 526574 CAM /92 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 5m56 D1 19

7 DATAMANTI Benjamin 553833 CAM /91 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 5m54 D1 19

8 ELSDEN Pierre 798695 SEM /83 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 5m54

9 LE MANDAT Alexis 1064534 CAM /92 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 5m50 D1 18

10 LE NEDIC Axel 1141378 CAM /91 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 5m19 14

11 ISAMBERT Nicolas 842009 SEM /83 S/l Etiolles Ac 91 I-F 5m15

12 CARPENTIER Romain 682324 CAM /92 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 5m13 14

13 FOX Alexandre 1166630 SEM /84 S/l Etiolles Ac 91 I-F 5m07

14 CELLIER Guillaume 1156188 JUM /90 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 5m01

15 DEVESSIER Romain 1005635 CAM /92 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 4m99 12

16 VERMEIRE Etienne 1151989 CAM /91 Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 4m99 12

17 CORNACCHIA Nicolas 143735 CAM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m95 11

18 PIRIOU Alexandre 1086480 CAM /91 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 4m69 10

DIOP Gora 927191 SEM /78 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F NC

début 14h45

fin 16h05

Poids (2 Kg) - Salle / BEF (16/02/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 MOUKILA Christelle 195148 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 10m71 D3 30

2 NTOBO Romilda 180629 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 10m18 D3 28

3 LOUBILA Cindy 694083 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9m17 D3 25

4 KOFFI Florence 1084944 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8m79 D3 24

5 OZEL Anais 1019984 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8m24 D3 21

6 ADILI Hanene 1158987 BEF /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7m33 D3 18

7 VATINEL Marie 1019971 BEF /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6m45 14

8 PELETER ROYO Morgane 1143919 BEF /95 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 4m93 7

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / BEM (16/02/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 BORDE Martin 140365 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 11m60 D3 33

2 HALIMI Felix 1052436 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7m53 15

3 PINOTEAU Quentin 148270 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6m07 10

4 LAMBERT Philippe 1137356 BEM /95 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m89 9

5 HASCOET Cedric 1022770 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m41 8

6 LOMBA Brice 1142534 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m36 8

7 LEGRAND Kevin 1018395 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m21 8

8 MISCOPEIN-SALER Come 1006271 BEM /96 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 5m16 7

9 BILDMANN Benjamin 1119974 BEM /96 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m12 7

10 PHILIPPE Theo 1028718 BEM /96 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 4m63 6

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / MIF (16/02/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 ZAABOUL Dounia 509683 MIF /93 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 10m66 R2 30

2 LEGRAND Skaila 117564 MIF /94 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F 8m60 D1 20

3 MBOKANGA Amandine 1112938 MIF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8m03 D2 18

4 HERON Pauline 694080 MIF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7m34 15

5 N'DIAYE Assa 148258 MIF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7m33 15

6 BALFOURIER Mathilde 159488 MIF /94 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 7m13 15

7 ZOUAOUI Aurelie 1162805 MIF /94 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 6m04 11

Poids (4 Kg) - Salle / MIM (16/02/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 BERNARD Benjamin 529703 MIM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 10m86 D1 25

2 PAVRETTE Kevin 1020035 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9m97 D2 22

3 GANDOU Adil 691426 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9m29 20

4 COMMERCY Ferley 109277 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8m69 18

5 BEAUGENDRE Clement 583391 MIM /94 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 7m08 12

6 ANTONIO Keviin 718681 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7m03 12

7 PLAILLY Adrien Claude 724274 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m76 8
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Viry-chatillon ( Halle Des Sports Jacques Bede)  le 16 février 2008

COMPETITION CLUB
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VENSE VIRY CHATILLON

Poids (5 Kg) - Salle / CAM (16/02/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 DEVESSIER Romain 1005635 CAM /92 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 10m23 18

2 LE MANDAT Alexis 1064534 CAM /92 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 9m42 15

3 DESTRAC Mathias 526574 CAM /92 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 8m66 13

4 HOUDIN Aymeric 1014414 CAM /91 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 7m92 11

Poids (6 Kg) - Salle / JUM (16/02/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 BEAUGENDRE Adrien 383864 JUM /90 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 12m72 R2

Poids (7 Kg) - Salle / SEM (16/02/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 VILLECOURT Philippe 562765 SEM /69 S/l Csme 95 I-F 12m49 R1

2 CAROFF Guillaume 834229 SEM /78 Sa Et Marathon Bois D'arcy 78 I-F 9m16

3 ELSDEN Pierre 798695 SEM /83 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 8m31
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